
                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                10/20/2020
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Oak Creek                         (20:45.1  103:45.5 3:17.3)
================================================
  1      1  Isabella Ross           11   18:38.7
  2      4  Brooke St. Germain      12   20:29.5
  3      7  Simerjot Kaur           12   21:07.3
  4     12  Lauren Jacobs           10   21:34.0
  5     18  Bella Delgado           9    21:56.0
  6   ( 23) Ayla Schuster           9    22:13.8
  7   ( 28) Ashley Hanel            12   22:43.6

  2.    57  Racine Case                       (21:10.5  105:52.1 2:55.9)
================================================
  1      2  Audrey Amaya            11   19:17.5
  2      8  Amelia Wiesner          10   21:12.3
  3     11  Roselyn Pacheco         11   21:26.2
  4     14  Kaitlyn Francis         12   21:42.7
  5     22  Isabel Young            12   22:13.4
  6   ( 30) Kristina Meletic        11   23:22.3
  7   ( 36) Joanna Caro             11   24:21.8

  3.    67  Greendale                         (21:29.9  107:29.1 2:08.1)
================================================
  1      3  Mady Muehr              10   20:18.6
  2      6  Angie Oliveras          11   21:06.4
  3     13  Sarah Iselin            12   21:36.7
  4     20  Ella Wilson             11   22:00.7
  5     25  Jadyn Galaska           11   22:26.7
  6   ( 32) London Amado            10   23:41.1

  4.    83  Franklin                          (21:49.1  109:05.2 0:52.9)
================================================
  1     10  Reagan Svicek           9    21:16.1
  2     16  Dru Davis               11   21:48.9
  3     17  Jospehina Graetz        9    21:51.3
  4     19  Claire Wood             11   21:59.9
  5     21  Hannah Ross             10   22:09.0
  6   ( 26) Claire Olson            9    22:38.0
  7   ( 31) Abby Martin             11   23:37.3

  5.   103  South Milwaukee                   (22:17.4  111:26.9 3:11.4)
================================================
  1      5  Susanna Bernovich       12   20:44.2
  2      9  Katie Keller            12   21:13.8
  3     27  Julia Strasser          12   22:38.6
  4     29  Claudia Ortiz           10   22:54.7
  5     33  Genevieve Kell          12   23:55.6
  6   ( 35) Angelina Adame          12   23:58.5
  7   ( 37) Madelyn Jamel           11   25:09.7

  6.   150  Racine Horlick                    (24:13.7  121:08.4 5:23.3)
================================================
  1     15  Araya Cannalte          12   21:48.4
  2     24  Lizzy Hanstedt          12   22:17.3
  3     34  Jessica Felix           11   23:56.7
  4     38  Miranda Svacina         12   25:54.3
  5     39  Melody Gorecki          10   27:11.7
  6   ( 40) Amanda Antonio          12   27:54.7
  7   ( 41) Mara Zynda              11   29:29.0
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Isabella Ross      11   Oak Creek                         18:38.7  6:01  t 
    2    2 Audrey Amaya       11   Racine Case                       19:17.5  6:13  t 
    3    3 Mady Muehr         10   Greendale                         20:18.6  6:33  i 
    4    4 Brooke St. Germain 12   Oak Creek                         20:29.5  6:36  t 
    5    5 Susanna Bernovich  12   South Milwaukee                   20:44.2  6:41  i 
    6    6 Angie Oliveras     11   Greendale                         21:06.4  6:48  i 
    7    7 Simerjot Kaur      12   Oak Creek                         21:07.3  6:48  t 
    8    8 Amelia Wiesner     10   Racine Case                       21:12.3  6:50  t 
    9    9 Katie Keller       12   South Milwaukee                   21:13.8  6:50  i 
   10   10 Reagan Svicek      9    Franklin                          21:16.1  6:51  i 
   11   11 Roselyn Pacheco    11   Racine Case                       21:26.2  6:54  t 
   12   12 Lauren Jacobs      10   Oak Creek                         21:34.0  6:57  t 
   13   13 Sarah Iselin       12   Greendale                         21:36.7  6:58    
   14   14 Kaitlyn Francis    12   Racine Case                       21:42.7  7:00  t 
   15   15 Araya Cannalte     12   Racine Horlick                    21:48.4  7:02    
   16   16 Dru Davis          11   Franklin                          21:48.9  7:02    
   17   17 Jospehina Graetz   9    Franklin                          21:51.3  7:03    
   18   18 Bella Delgado      9    Oak Creek                         21:56.0  7:04  t 
   19   19 Claire Wood        11   Franklin                          21:59.9  7:05    
   20   20 Ella Wilson        11   Greendale                         22:00.7  7:06    
   21   21 Hannah Ross        10   Franklin                          22:09.0  7:08    
   22   22 Isabel Young       12   Racine Case                       22:13.4  7:10  t 
   23   23 Ayla Schuster      9    Oak Creek                         22:13.8  7:10  t 
   24   24 Lizzy Hanstedt     12   Racine Horlick                    22:17.3  7:11    
   25      Kylee Camble       10   Cudahy/St. Francis                22:17.8  7:11    
   26   25 Jadyn Galaska      11   Greendale                         22:26.7  7:14    
   27      Estrella Isabel    11   Greenfield                        22:31.7  7:16    
   28   26 Claire Olson       9    Franklin                          22:38.0  7:18    
   29   27 Julia Strasser     12   South Milwaukee                   22:38.6  7:18    
   30   28 Ashley Hanel       12   Oak Creek                         22:43.6  7:19  t 
   31   29 Claudia Ortiz      10   South Milwaukee                   22:54.7  7:23    
   32   30 Kristina Meletic   11   Racine Case                       23:22.3  7:32  t 
   33      Alexis Gould       12   Cudahy/St. Francis                23:32.5  7:35    
   34   31 Abby Martin        11   Franklin                          23:37.3  7:37    
   35   32 London Amado       10   Greendale                         23:41.1  7:38    
   36      Ellie Rodenkirch   9    Greenfield                        23:49.9  7:41    
   37      Jamie Feirer       10   Cudahy/St. Francis                23:55.5  7:43    
   38   33 Genevieve Kell     12   South Milwaukee                   23:55.6  7:43    
   39   34 Jessica Felix      11   Racine Horlick                    23:56.7  7:43    
   40   35 Angelina Adame     12   South Milwaukee                   23:58.5  7:43    
   41   36 Joanna Caro        11   Racine Case                       24:21.8  7:51  t 
   42      Leila Begin        11   Greenfield                        24:59.7  8:03    
   43      Sophia Saavedra    9    Greenfield                        25:00.7  8:04    
   44   37 Madelyn Jamel      11   South Milwaukee                   25:09.7  8:06    
   45   38 Miranda Svacina    12   Racine Horlick                    25:54.3  8:21    
   46   39 Melody Gorecki     10   Racine Horlick                    27:11.7  8:46    
   47   40 Amanda Antonio     12   Racine Horlick                    27:54.7  9:00    
   48   41 Mara Zynda         11   Racine Horlick                    29:29.0  9:30    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


